
Arbetsprotokoll

Match nr: 24 -1 67411 03 Serie: Gymnasie-SM - Gymnasie-SM
Datum: 2025-05-25 Kl: 14:40
Arena: Jönköpings Idrottshus Arenan, Jönköping

  Skövde 1 - Aspero Karlskrona 

Rad Tid Mål Lag Händelse Nr Spelare

1 0:00 Skövde 1 Spelare aktiverad 3 Oscar Arrhenius

2 0:00 Skövde 1 Spelare aktiverad 43 Melker Svarén

3 0:00 Skövde 1 Spelare aktiverad 35 Rasmus Karlsson

4 0:00 Skövde 1 Spelare aktiverad 32 Rasmus Hallerhed

5 0:00 Skövde 1 Spelare aktiverad 33 Pelle Hellberg

6 0:00 Skövde 1 Spelare aktiverad 30 Lukas Gustafsson

7 0:00 Skövde 1 Spelare aktiverad 31 Robin Gustavsson

8 0:00 Skövde 1 Spelare aktiverad 27 Jacob Cederberg

9 0:00 Skövde 1 Spelare aktiverad 28 Melvin Chronholm

10 0:00 Skövde 1 Spelare aktiverad 19 Kenan Salkicevic

11 0:00 Skövde 1 Spelare aktiverad 24 Filip Agerborn

12 0:00 Skövde 1 Spelare aktiverad 5 Oliver Borg

13 0:00 Skövde 1 Spelare aktiverad 16 Alvin Sjöstrand

14 0:00 Skövde 1 Spelare aktiverad 41 Anton Rydberg

15 0:00 Aspero Karls... Spelare aktiverad 32 Douglas Hjörring

16 0:00 Aspero Karls... Spelare aktiverad 29 Milton Rössel

17 0:00 Aspero Karls... Spelare aktiverad 31 Melker Ramleback

18 0:00 Aspero Karls... Spelare aktiverad 26 Tage Jarevik

19 0:00 Aspero Karls... Spelare aktiverad 28 Ville Johnsson

20 0:00 Aspero Karls... Spelare aktiverad 23 Max Gallenmüller

21 0:00 Aspero Karls... Spelare aktiverad 25 Elliot Dahlskog

22 0:00 Aspero Karls... Spelare aktiverad 21 Noah Vlachos

23 0:00 Aspero Karls... Spelare aktiverad 22 Simon Erwing

24 0:00 Aspero Karls... Spelare aktiverad 11 Alfred Långström

25 0:00 Aspero Karls... Spelare aktiverad 17 Erik Kareld

26 0:00 Aspero Karls... Spelare aktiverad 1 Eric Jensen

27 0:00 Aspero Karls... Spelare aktiverad 6 Noel Wirbladh

28 0:00 Aspero Karls... Spelare aktiverad 88 Adam Johansson

29 0:00 Start första halvlek

30 2:13 1-0 Skövde 1 Mål 24 Filip Agerborn

31 3:28 1-1 Aspero Karls... Mål 28 Ville Johnsson

32 4:42 1-2 Aspero Karls... Mål 11 Alfred Långström

33 5:15 Aspero Karls... Varning 31 Melker Ramleback

34 5:53 1-3 Aspero Karls... Mål 25 Elliot Dahlskog

35 7:38 1-4 Aspero Karls... Mål 22 Simon Erwing
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36 8:17 1-5 Aspero Karls... Mål 11 Alfred Långström

37 9:42 1-6 Aspero Karls... Mål 6 Noel Wirbladh

38 10:16 2-6 Skövde 1 Mål 31 Robin Gustavsson

39 10:45 2-7 Aspero Karls... Mål 28 Ville Johnsson

40 12:27 2-8 Aspero Karls... Mål 26 Tage Jarevik

41 13:07 2-9 Aspero Karls... Mål 23 Max Gallenmüller

42 14:25 3-9 Skövde 1 Mål 3 Oscar Arrhenius

43 15:16 Skövde 1 Tilldömd 7-m

44 15:34 4-9 Skövde 1 Mål 7-m 32 Rasmus Hallerhed

45 16:17 Aspero Karls... Utvisning 32 Douglas Hjörring

46 16:25 5-9 Skövde 1 Mål 5 Oliver Borg

47 17:24 6-9 Skövde 1 Mål 24 Filip Agerborn

48 19:31 6-10 Aspero Karls... Mål 23 Max Gallenmüller

49 19:43 7-10 Skövde 1 Mål 24 Filip Agerborn

50 20:40 8-10 Skövde 1 Mål 3 Oscar Arrhenius

51 22:56 Skövde 1 Utvisning 43 Melker Svarén

52 23:10 8-11 Aspero Karls... Mål 21 Noah Vlachos

53 24:05 9-11 Skövde 1 Mål 24 Filip Agerborn

54 24:24 9-12 Aspero Karls... Mål 26 Tage Jarevik

55 25:00 Matchen är slut
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